
EGC Program 2020-2021

DATE COMP TYPE DETAILS

Wed 1 Apr
STROKE Rd1 INTERNATIONAL BOWL

Rd1 MEDAL/PUTTING

Thu 2 Apr STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 3 Apr

Sat 4 Apr STABLEFORD OPENING DAY

Sun 5 Apr

Mon 6 Apr

Tue 7 Apr

Wed 8 Apr STABLEFORD MULTIPLICATION

Thu 9 Apr STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 10 Apr Good Friday STABLEFORD Rd1 PUBLIC HOLIDAY COMP

Sat 11 Apr Easter Saturday STABLEFORD AUTUMN CUP Rd1

Sun 12 Apr

Mon 13 Apr Easter Monday STABLEFORD Rd2 PUBLIC HOLIDAY COMP

Tue 14 Apr

Wed 15 Apr
STROKE Rd2 INTERNATIONAL BOWL

Rd1 VETS TROPHY

Thu 16 Apr STROKE MID WEEK COMP

Fri 17 Apr

Sat 18 Apr

STROKE MONTHLY MEDAL, PUTTING, ECLECTIC

Rd1 CAPT TROPHY.       

PRESENTATION NIGHT.

Sun 19 Apr

Mon 20 Apr

Tue 21 Apr

Wed 22 Apr Rd1 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP FOURSOMES

Thu 23 Apr PAR MID WEEK COMP

Fri 24 Apr

Sat 25 Apr Anzac Day STABLEFORD AUTUMN CUP Rd2

Sun 26 Apr

Mon 27 Apr

Tue 28 Apr

Wed 29 Apr Rd2 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP FOURSOMES

Thu 30 Apr STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 1 May

Sat 2 May

STROKE MONTHLY MEDAL, PUTTING, ECLECTIC. 

Rd1 CLUB CHAMPS,  Rd2 CAPT TROPHY

SENIOR CUP Rd1

Sun 3 May

Mon 4 May

Tue 5 May

Wed 6 May STABLEFORD 3 BBB

Thu 7 May STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 8 May

Sat 9 May
STROKE Rd2 CLUB CHAMPS

SENIOR CUP Rd2

Sun 10 May

Mon 11 May

Tue 12 May

Wed 13 May
STROKE Rd3 INTERNATIONAL BOWL

Rd2 MEDAL / PUTTING

Thu 14 May STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 15 May

Sat 16 May STABLEFORD QUARTER FINALS CLUB CHAMPS

Sun 17 May

Mon 18 May

Tue 19 May

Wed 20 May SHYLIE RYMIL HANDICAP FOURSOMES

Thu 21 May STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 22 May

Sat 23 May PAR SEMI FINALS CLUB CHAMPS

Sun 24 May PENNANTS PENNANT PRACTICE,  CAPTAIN Vs VICE CAPTAIN SHIELD

Mon 25 May

Tue 26 May

Wed 27 May STROKE

Thu 28 May STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 29 May

Sat 30 May STABLEFORD FINALS CLUB CHAMPS

Sun 31 May PENNANTS ROUND 1

Mon 1 Jun

Tue 2 Jun

Wed 3 Jun STABLEFORD

Thu 4 Jun STROKE MID WEEK COMP

Fri 5 Jun

Sat 6 Jun STROKE MONTHLY MEDAL, PUTTING, ECLECTIC.

Sun 7 Jun

Mon 8 Jun Queens Birthday STABLEFORD Rd3 PUBLIC HOLIDAY COMP

Tue 9 Jun

Wed 10 Jun
STROKE Rd3 MEDAL / PUTTING

Rd2 VETS TROPHY

TEE

APRIL

MAY

JUNE
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EGC Program 2020-2021

DATE COMP TYPE DETAILS TEE

APRILThu 11 Jun PAR MID WEEK COMP

Fri 12 Jun

Sat 13 Jun STABLEFORD LEGACY DAY

Sun 14 Jun PENNANTS ROUND 2

Mon 15 Jun

Tue 16 Jun

Wed 17 Jun AMBROSE 3 PERSONS

Thu 18 Jun STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 19 Jun

Sat 20 Jun PAR DOUG MCKENZIE MEM TROPHY

Sun 21 Jun PENNANTS ROUND 3

Mon 22 Jun

Tue 23 Jun

Wed 24 Jun PAR

Thu 25 Jun STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 26 Jun

Sat 27 Jun STABLEFORD BLUE BLOCK CHALLENGE

Sun 28 Jun PENNANTS ROUND 4

Mon 29 Jun

Tue 30 Jun

Wed 1 Jul STABLEFORD Off Orange tees if wet

Thu 2 Jul STROKE MID WEEK COMP

Fri 3 Jul

Sat 4 Jul STROKE MONTHLY MEDAL, PUTTING, ECLECTIC.

Sun 5 Jul PENNANTS ROUND 5

Mon 6 Jul

Tue 7 Jul

Wed 8 Jul PINEHURST FOURSOMES

Thu 9 Jul STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 10 Jul

Sat 11 Jul STABLEFORD

Sun 12 Jul PENNANTS FINALS

Mon 13 Jul

Tue 14 Jul

Wed 15 Jul 2 PERSON AMBROSE

Thu 16 Jul STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 17 Jul

Sat 18 Jul PAR

Sun 19 Jul

Mon 20 Jul

Tue 21 Jul

Wed 22 Jul STABLEFORD 2 CARD AVERAGE

Thu 23 Jul STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 24 Jul

Sat 25 Jul STABLEFORD

Sun 26 Jul

Mon 27 Jul

Tue 28 Jul

Wed 29 Jul PAR Off Orange tees if wet

Thu 30 Jul STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 31 Jul

Sat 1 Aug STABLEFORD

Sun 2 Aug

Mon 3 Aug

Tue 4 Aug

Wed 5 Aug 4 PERSON AMBROSE SCRAMBLE

Thu 6 Aug STROKE MID WEEK COMP

Fri 7 Aug

Sat 8 Aug
STROKE MONTHLY MEDAL, PUTTING, ECLECTIC.   

VICE PRESIDENTS TROPHY Rd 1

Sun 9 Aug

Mon 10 Aug

Tue 11 Aug

Wed 12 Aug STABLEFORD Off Orange tees if wet

Thu 13 Aug PAR MID WEEK COMP

Fri 14 Aug

Sat 15 Aug STABLEFORD

Sun 16 Aug

Mon 17 Aug

Tue 18 Aug

Wed 19 Aug
STROKE Rd4 MONTHLY MEDAL

Rd3 VETS TROPHY

Thu 20 Aug STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 21 Aug

Sat 22 Aug PAR BISQUE

Sun 23 Aug

Mon 24 Aug

Tue 25 Aug

Wed 26 Aug STABLEFORD MULTIPLICATION

Thu 27 Aug STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 28 Aug

JULY

AUGUST
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EGC Program 2020-2021

DATE COMP TYPE DETAILS TEE

APRILSat 29 Aug STABLEFORD PROSTATE CANCER DAY

Sun 30 Aug

Mon 31 Aug

Tue 1 Sep

Wed 2 Sep STROKE

Thu 3 Sep STROKE MID WEEK COMP

Fri 4 Sep

Sat 5 Sep
STROKE MONTHLY MEDAL, PUTTING, ECLECTIC.   

VICE PRESIDENTS TROPHY Rd 2

Sun 6 Sep

Mon 7 Sep

Tue 8 Sep

Wed 9 Sep STABLEFORD

Thu 10 Sep STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 11 Sep

Sat 12 Sep STABLEFORD SPRING CUP Rd1

Sun 13 Sep

Mon 14 Sep

Tue 15 Sep

Wed 16 Sep SHE-OAK TROPHY (ECHUNGA HOSTS)

Thu 17 Sep STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 18 Sep

Sat 19 Sep STABLEFORD SPRING CUP Rd 2

Sun 20 Sep

Mon 21 Sep

Tue 22 Sep

Wed 23 Sep STROKE RD5 MONTHLY MEDAL

Thu 24 Sep STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 25 Sep

Sat 26 Sep AFL Grand Final Day STABLEFORD

Sun 27 Sep

Mon 28 Sep Coring & Greens Maintenance

Tue 29 Sep Coring & Greens Maintenance

Wed 30 Sep Rd1 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFYING

Thu 1 Oct STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 2 Oct

Sat 3 Oct STABLEFORD SPRING CUP Rd3

Sun 4 Oct

Mon 5 Oct Labour Day STABLEFORD Rd4 PUBLIC HOLIDAY COMP

Tue 6 Oct

Wed 7 Oct Rd2 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFYING

Thu 8 Oct STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 9 Oct

Sat 10 Oct PAR Blue Block Challenge

Sun 11 Oct

Mon 12 Oct

Tue 13 Oct

Wed 14 Oct
SEMI FINAL MATCH PLAY CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 

OTHERS STABLEFORD

Thu 15 Oct STROKE MID WEEK COMP

Fri 16 Oct

Sat 17 Oct

STROKE Rd 1 Club Championships Qualifying

Rd 1 Presidents Trophy

Monthly Medal, Eclectic, Putting Comp

Sun 18 Oct

Mon 19 Oct

Tue 20 Oct

Wed 21 Oct
FINAL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS (A: 27 HOLES, B: 18 HOLES)

OTHERS PLAY 9 OR 18

Thu 22 Oct STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 23 Oct

Sat 24 Oct STROKE Rd 2 Club Championships Qualifying

Sun 25 Oct

Mon 26 Oct

Tue 27 Oct

Wed 28 Oct AGM 3BBB

Thu 29 Oct PAR MID WEEK COMP

Fri 30 Oct

Sat 31 Oct STABLEFORD QF Club Championships

Sun 1 Nov

Mon 2 Nov

Tue 3 Nov

Wed 4 Nov STROKE Rd6 MONTHLY MEDAL / PUTTING

Thu 5 Nov STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 6 Nov

Sat 7 Nov STABLEFORD SF Club Championships

Sun 8 Nov

Mon 9 Nov

Tue 10 Nov

Wed 11 Nov STABLEFORD Rd1 LEONORE STEER TROPHY

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER
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EGC Program 2020-2021

DATE COMP TYPE DETAILS TEE

APRILThu 12 Nov STROKE MID WEEK COMP

Fri 13 Nov

Sat 14 Nov PAR Final Club Championships

Sun 15 Nov

Mon 16 Nov

Tue 17 Nov

Wed 18 Nov STABLEFORD MIXED STABLEFORD, TEE OFF FOR CANCER.  9am SHOTGUN START

Thu 19 Nov STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 20 Nov

Sat 21 Nov

STROKE Monthly Medal, Putting, Eclectic

Rd 2 Presidents Trophy

Les Couch Memorial Trophy

Sun 22 Nov

Mon 23 Nov

Tue 24 Nov

Wed 25 Nov STROKE FINAL OF MONTHLY MEDAL

Thu 26 Nov STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 27 Nov

Sat 28 Nov
STABLEFORD PINK SHIRT DAY   RED BLOCKS     

XMAS TROPHY Rd2

Sun 29 Nov FOURSOMES MIXED FOURSOMES,  GROSS AND NETT CHAMPIONSHIP

Mon 30 Nov

Tue 1 Dec

Wed 2 Dec STABLEFORD

Thu 3 Dec STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 4 Dec

Sat 5 Dec STABLEFORD XMAS TROPHY Rd3

Sun 6 Dec

Mon 7 Dec

Tue 8 Dec

Wed 9 Dec CHRISTMAS LUNCH AMBROSE 12 HOLES

Thu 10 Dec STROKE MID WEEK COMP

Fri 11 Dec

Sat 12 Dec
STROKE MONTHLY MEDAL, PUTTING, ECLECTIC.    

VICE CAPTAINS TROPHY Rd 1

Sun 13 Dec

Mon 14 Dec

Tue 15 Dec

Wed 16 Dec STROKE

Thu 17 Dec PAR MID WEEK COMP

Fri 18 Dec

Sat 19 Dec AMBROSE HAM AND TURKEY DAY

Sun 20 Dec

Mon 21 Dec

Tue 22 Dec

Wed 23 Dec 3 BBB

Thu 24 Dec STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 25 Dec

Sat 26 Dec Boxing Day STABLEFORD

Sun 27 Dec

Mon 28 Dec Proclamation Day STABLEFORD Rd5 PUBLIC HOLIDAY COMP

Tue 29 Dec

Wed 30 Dec STABLEFORD

Thu 31 Dec STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 1 Jan New Years Day STABLEFORD Rd6 PUBLIC HOLIDAY COMP

Sat 2 Jan STABLEFORD

Sun 3 Jan

Mon 4 Jan

Tue 5 Jan

Wed 6 Jan

Thu 7 Jan STROKE MID WEEK COMP

Fri 8 Jan

Sat 9 Jan
STROKE MONTHLY MEDAL, PUTTING, ECLECTIC.  

VICE CAPTAINS TROPHY Rd 2

Sun 10 Jan

Mon 11 Jan

Tue 12 Jan

Wed 13 Jan

Thu 14 Jan STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 15 Jan

Sat 16 Jan PAR

Sun 17 Jan

Mon 18 Jan

Tue 19 Jan

Wed 20 Jan

Thu 21 Jan STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 22 Jan

Sat 23 Jan FOURSOMES QUALIFYING FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIP

Sun 24 Jan

Mon 25 Jan

Tue 26 Jan Australia Day STABLEFORD Rd7 PUBLIC HOLIDAY COMP

DECEMBER

JANUARY
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EGC Program 2020-2021

DATE COMP TYPE DETAILS TEE

APRILWed 27 Jan STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Thu 28 Jan

Fri 29 Jan

Sat 30 Jan STABLEFORD FOURSOMES MATCH PLAY.  

Sun 31 Jan

Mon 1 Feb

Tue 2 Feb

Wed 3 Feb

Thu 4 Feb STROKE MID WEEK COMP

Fri 5 Feb

Sat 6 Feb
STROKE MONTHLY MEDAL, PUTTING, ECLECTIC.   

BLUE BLOCK CHALLENGE

Sun 7 Feb

Mon 8 Feb

Tue 9 Feb

Wed 10 Feb

Thu 11 Feb PAR MID WEEK COMP

Fri 12 Feb

Sat 13 Feb
STABLEFORD SUMMER CUP Rd 1

Handicap Match Play Qualifying

Sun 14 Feb

Mon 15 Feb

Tue 16 Feb

Wed 17 Feb

Thu 18 Feb STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 19 Feb

Sat 20 Feb
PAR SUMMER CUP Rd 2

QF & SF Handicap Match Play

Sun 21 Feb

Mon 22 Feb

Tue 23 Feb

Wed 24 Feb

Thu 25 Feb STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 26 Feb

Sat 27 Feb
STABLEFORD SUMMER CUP Rd 3

Final Handicap Match Play

Sun 28 Feb

Mon 1 Mar

Tue 2 Mar

Wed 3 Mar

Thu 4 Mar STROKE MID WEEK COMP

Fri 5 Mar

Sat 6 Mar
STROKE MONTHLY MEDAL, PUTTING, ECLECTIC.  

MEDAL OF MEDALS

Sun 7 Mar

Mon 8 Mar Adelaide Cup Day STABLEFORD Rd8 PUBLIC HOLIDAY COMP

Tue 9 Mar

Wed 10 Mar

Thu 11 Mar STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 12 Mar

Sat 13 Mar STABLEFORD

Sun 14 Mar CLASSIC AUTUMN CLASSIC, 27 HOLE CLASSIC, 18 HOLE GROSS & NETT A & B GRADE,

Mon 15 Mar

Tue 16 Mar

Wed 17 Mar

Thu 18 Mar STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 19 Mar

Sat 20 Mar PAR

Sun 21 Mar

Mon 22 Mar

Tue 23 Mar

Wed 24 Mar

Thu 25 Mar STABLEFORD MID WEEK COMP

Fri 26 Mar

Sat 27 Mar STABLEFORD

Sun 28 Mar

Mon 29 Mar

Tue 30 Mar

Wed 31 Mar

MARCH

FEBRUARY
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